
CAFE @ 
THE GREENHOUSE

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

B R E A K F A S T

Plain ve
Just Cheese v
Just Beans ve
Cheese & Beans v
Tuna Mayonnaise

Chicken Tikka

Clare’s  special  -  see board

£4.50

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£5.35

£5.95

Ham & Tomato

Chicken Salad

Tuna Mayo

BLT

Egg Mayo v
Cheese Savoury v

£4.15

£3.95

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

S A N D W I C H E S  &  P A N I N I S

Ham & Cheese Panini

Cheese & Onion Panini  v
Chicken Tikka Melt

Tuna Melt

Mozzarel la ,  Tomato & Pesto Panini  v
Bacon & BBQ Cheese Melt

All served with a salad garnish. Add chips £1.00

S I D E S
Chips ve
Side Salad ve
Curry Sauce or Gravy v
Pot of  Cheese v
Garl ic  Bread v

£2.50

£3.00

£1.00

£1.25

£1.50

Loaded Breakfast  Fr ies |  £4.95
Crispy fr ies  topped with bacon,  sausage,  cheese & BBQ sauce 

Breakfast  Bap Stack |  £5.50
Bacon,  sausage,  egg & melted cheese in  a  soft  toasted bun

Hash Brown Stack |  £4.50 v
Layered with egg,  bakes beans,  cheese & sauce 

Ful l  Breakfast  Bowl |  £5.50
Bacon,  sausage,  egg,  beans & toast

F R I D A Y  B R U N C H  C L U B
8am - 2:15pm, limited Friday menu. 

D A I L Y  L U N C H  D E A L S

Bacon or Sausage Bun

Egg Bun (Fr ied or Scrambled)  v
Poached/Scrambled Eggs on Toast v
Avocado & Poached Egg on Toast v
Beans on Toast ve
Toast (2 s l ices,  butter & jam) ve
Add Extras:  Bacon,  Sausage,  Egg v

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£5.50

£3.25

£2.25

£1.50

Bap & Brew |  £4.95
Any tea/coffee & breakfast  bun

Fresh Pastr ies |  £3.00
Croissant/Pain au Chocolat/Cinnamon Swir l

Pastry & Coffee Deal  (8am -  10am) |  £4.00
Any Pastry  + Tea or  Coffee

8am - 11.30am One pasta and one rice or noodle dish available each day, freshly made
and changing weekly. Check our board for details.

Soup of the Day + Bread Roll | £4.25 ve

Fish Finger Sandwich + Chips | £6.50

Hot Lunch Pot | See Board
Add Grated Cheese £1.25 | Garlic Bread £1.50

Clare’s Hot Dish of the Day | £6.00 - £8.00
A hearty, home-cooked meal - from chilli & curry to mac & cheese!

H O T  L U N C H  P O T S
12pm - 2:15pm

12pm - 2:15pm

12pm - 2:15pm

Meal Deal  
Any cold sandwich,  cr isps  & cold dr ink

Hot Meal  Deal  
Any hot  sandwich & cold dr ink

12pm - 2:15pm

Looking for something a little lighter?
House Salad | £4.50 ve                Add Topping | £1.50
a fresh mix of sweetcorn, tomato, grated carrot, red onion & crisp
lettuce, served with a light dressing

Toppings: Cheese | Tuna Mayo | Chicken Tikka | Plain Chicken

£5.50

£6.50

V


