CAFE @ THE GREENHOUSE



BREAKFAST

8am - 11.30am

Bacon or Sausage Bun	£4.00	
Egg Bun (Fried or Scrambled) v	£3.50	
Poached/Scrambled Eggs on Toast ${\bf v}$	£4.50	
Avocado & Poached Egg on Toast v		
Beans on Toast ve		
Toast (2 slices, butter & jam) ve	£2.25	
Add Extras: Bacon, Sausage, Egg v	£1.50	

Bap & Brew | £4.95

Any tea/coffee & breakfast bun

Fresh Pastries | £3.00 V

Croissant/Pain au Chocolat/Cinnamon Swirl

Pastry & Coffee Deal (8am - 10am) | £4.00 Any Pastry + Tea or Coffee

JACKET POTATOES

£1 50

£1.50

12pm - 2:15pm

Dlain VA

Garlic Bread v

	Plain Ve	£4.50		
	Just Cheese v	£5.25		
	Just Beans ve	£5.25		
	Cheese & Beans v	£5.50		
	Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.35		
	Chicken Tikka	£5.95		
	Clare's special - see board			
SIDES				
	Chips ve	£2.50		
	Side Salad ve	£3.00		
	Curry Sauce or Gravy v	£1.00		
	Pot of Cheese v	£1.25		

DAILY LUNCH DEALS

Meal Deal £5.50

Any cold sandwich, crisps & cold drink

£6.50 Hot Meal Deal

Any hot sandwich & cold drink

12pm - 2:15pm

HOT LUNCH POTS

12pm - 2:15pm

One pasta and one rice or noodle dish available each day, freshly made and changing weekly. Check our board for details.

Soup of the Day + Bread Roll | £4.25 ve

Fish Finger Sandwich + Chips | £6.50

Hot Lunch Pot | See Board

Add Grated Cheese £1.25 | Garlic Bread £1.50

Clare's Hot Dish of the Day | £6.00 - £8.00

A hearty, home-cooked meal - from chilli & curry to mac & cheese!

Looking for something a little lighter?

House Salad | £4.50 ve Add Topping | £1.50 a fresh mix of sweetcorn, tomato, grated carrot, red onion & crisp lettuce, served with a light dressing

Toppings: Cheese | Tuna Mayo | Chicken Tikka | Plain Chicken

SANDWICHES & PANINIS

12pm - 2:15pm

All served with a salad garnish. Add chips £1.00					
Ham & Tomato	£4.15	Ham & Cheese Panini	£5.00		
Chicken Salad	£3.95	Cheese & Onion Panini v	£4.50		
Tuna Mayo	£3.50	Chicken Tikka Melt	£5.50		
BLT	£4.50	Tuna Melt	£4.50		
Egg Mayo v	£3.50	Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto Panini v	£4.50		
Cheese Savoury v	£3.50	Bacon & BBQ Cheese Melt	£5.50		

FRIDAY BRUNCH CLUB

8am - 2:15pm, limited Friday menu.

Loaded Breakfast Fries | £4.95

Crispy fries topped with bacon, sausage, cheese & BBQ sauce

Breakfast Bap Stack | £5.50

Bacon, sausage, egg & melted cheese in a soft toasted bun

Hash Brown Stack | £4.50 v

Layered with egg, bakes beans, cheese & sauce

Full Breakfast Bowl | £5.50

Bacon, sausage, egg, beans & toast